 Imtex Aps • Vallensbækvej 18 B • 2605 Brøndby • Tel: +45 3645 4591 • Mail: sales@imtex.dk • www.imtex.dk
Super Polx 1200
Cleanroom glove
•   100% polyester
•   Knife cut edges
•   Designed for use in ISO class 4 and higher cleanroom environments
•   High sorbency and abrasian resistance
Lorem ipsum

comparisons may only be obtained through side-by-side testing in the same test facility, under similar conditions
• Third party testing can be performed upon request
Order Information:
Product
Number
Size
Shts/pk
Pks/cs
Style
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.0404B.10 4x4” (10x10cm) 600 10  Value Pack
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.0606.9 6x6” (15x15cm) 300 9 Stacked
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.0909.8 9x9” (23x23cm) 150 8 Stacked
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.0909B.8 9x9” (23x23cm) 150 8 Value Pack
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.1212.14 12x12” (30x30cm) 75 14 Stacked
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.1212B.14 12x12” (30x30cm) 75 14 Value Pack
Other Berkshire products
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks